G
27
Drills
Technical Information for TPDC G
TPDC
Cone shaped head indexable drill
 ODPSLQJ�GHVLJQ&�
  - One step clamp system → Increased stability

Minimum
Minimum
■ Workpiece    SCM440 (HRC22)
                                          vc (m/min)  =   100, Wet■  Cutting conditions
Peripheral vibration under 0.02 mm
Setting of the horizontal equipment Setting of the vertical equipment
Max. 0.02 mm
G
30
Drills
TPDC Available InsertG
Designation Drill dia. (ØD) W Grade Holder Wrench
TPD 1200CP 12.0
11.4 PC5335
TPDC(3, 5, 8)D-12016-(36, 60, 96)
TPDC-W121220CP 12.2
1250CP 12.5 TPDC(3, 5, 8)D-12516-(38, 63, 100)1260CP 12.6
1300CP 13.0 12.3 PC5335 TPDC(3, 5, 8)D-13016-(39, 65, 104) TPDC-W131350CP 13.5 TPDC(3, 5, 8)D-13516-(41, 68, 108)
1400CP 14.0
13.4 PC5335 TPDC(3, 5, 8)D-14016-(42, 70, 112) TPDC-W141420CP 14.2

2200CP 22.0
21 PC5335 TPDC(3,5,8)D-22025-(66,110,176) TPDC-W222260CP 22.6
2270CP 22.7
2250CP 22.5
2300CP 23.0 21.9 PC5335 TPDC(3,5,8)D-23025-(69,115,184) TPDC-W232350CP 23.5
2400CP 24.0 22.9 PC5335 TPDC(3,5,8)D-24032-(72,120,192) TPDC-W242450CP 24.5
2500CP 25.0
23.9 PC5335 TPDC(3,5,8)D-25032-(75,125,200) TPDC-W25
2530CP 25.3
2550CP 25.5
2580CP 25.8
2590CP 25.9
TPDC Insert
(mm)
Designation Drill dia. (ØD) Torque (Nm)
TPDC-W12 12.00~12.99 2.5
TPDC-W13 13.00~13.99 2.5
TPDC-W14 14.00~14.99 2.5
TPDC-W15 15.00~15.99 2.5
TPDC-W16 16.00~16.99 2.5
TPDC-W17 17.00~17.99 3.5
TPDC-W18 18.00~18.99 3.5
Designation Drill dia. (ØD) Torque (Nm)
TPDC-W19 19.00~19.99 3.5
TPDC-W20 20.00~20.99 3.5
TPDC-W21 21.00~21.99 3.5
TPDC-W22 22.00~22.99 3.5
TPDC-W23 23.00~23.99 3.5
TPDC-W24 24.00~24.99 3.5
TPDC-W25 25.00~25.99 3.5
(mm)
※ Order made items available
W
h7
Parts (Recommended torque per wrench)
G
31
Drills
TPDC G
Designation ØD Ød Ød₁ ℓ₁ ℓ₂ L Insert Fig.
TPDC 3D-12016-36 12.00~12.49 16 20 36 48 99 TPD1200C֎-1249C֎ 1
3D-12516-38 12.50~12.99 16 20 38 48 101 TPD1250C֎-1299C֎ 1
3D-13016-39 13.00~13.49 16 20 39 48 103 TPD1300C֎-1349C֎ 1
3D-13516-41 13.50~13.99 16 20 41 48 105 TPD1350C֎-1399C֎ 1
3D-14016-42 14.00~14.49 16 20 42 48 106 TPD1400C֎-1449C֎ 1
3D-14516-44 14.50~14.99 16 20 44 48 107 TPD1450C֎-1499C֎ 1
3D-15020-45 15.00~15.99 20 25 45 50 113 TPD1500C֎-1599C֎ 2
3D-16020-48 16.00~16.99 20 25 48 50 117 TPD1600C֎-1699C֎ 2
3D-17020-51 17.00~17.99 20 25 51 50 120 TPD1700C֎-1799C֎ 2
3D-18025-54 18.00~18.99 25 33 54 56 132 TPD1800C֎-1899C֎ 2
3D-19025-57 19.00~19.99 25 33 57 56 135 TPD1900C֎-1999C֎ 2
3D-20025-60 20.00~20.99 25 33 60 56 138 TPD2000C֎-2099C֎ 2
3D-21025-63 21.00~21.99 25 33 63 56 141 TPD2100C֎-2199C֎ 2
3D-22025-66 22.00~22.99 25 33 66 56 145 TPD2200C֎-2299C֎ 2
3D-23025-69 23.00~23.99 25 33 69 56 149 TPD2300C֎-2399C֎ 2
3D-24032-72 24.00~24.99 32 43 72 60 159 TPD2400C֎-2499C֎ 2
3D-25032-75 25.00~25.99 32 43 75 60 162 TPD2500C֎-2599C֎ 2
5D-12016-60 12.00~12.49 16 20 60 48 123 TPD1200C֎-1249C֎ 1
5D-12516-63 12.50~12.99 16 20 63 48 126 TPD1250C֎-1299C֎ 1
5D-13016-65 13.00~13.49 16 20 65 48 129 TPD1300C֎-1349C֎ 1
5D-13516-68 13.50~13.99 16 20 68 48 132 TPD1350C֎-1399C֎ 1
5D-14016-70 14.00~14.49 16 20 70 48 134 TPD1400C֎-1449C֎ 1
5D-14516-73 14.50~14.99 16 20 73 48 136 TPD1450C֎-1499C֎ 1
5D-15020-75 15.00~15.99 20 25 75 50 143 TPD1500C֎-1599C֎ 2
5D-16020-80 16.00~16.99 20 25 80 50 149 TPD1600C֎-1699C֎ 2
5D-17020-85 17.00~17.99 20 25 85 50 154 TPD1700C֎-1799C֎ 2
5D-18025-90 18.00~18.99 25 33 90 56 168 TPD1800C֎-1899C֎ 2
5D-19025-95 19.00~19.99 25 33 95 56 173 TPD1900C֎-1999C֎ 2
5D-20025-100 20.00~20.99 25 33 100 56 178 TPD2000C֎-2099C֎ 2
5D-21025-105 21.00~21.99 25 33 105 56 183 TPD2100C֎-2199C֎ 2
5D-22025-110 22.00~22.99 25 33 110 56 189 TPD2200C֎-2299C֎ 2
5D-23025-115 23.00~23.99 25 33 115 56 195 TPD2300C֎-2399C֎ 2
5D-24032-120 24.00~24.99 32 43 120 60 207 TPD2400C֎-2499C֎ 2
5D-25032-125 25.00~25.99 32 43 125 60 212 TPD2500C֎-2599C֎ 2
8D-12016-96 12.00~12.49 16 20 96 48 159 TPD1200C֎-1249C֎ 1
8D-12516-100 12.50~12.99 16 20 100 48 163 TPD1250C֎-1299C֎ 1
8D-13016-104 13.00~13.49 16 20 104 48 168 TPD1300C֎-1349C֎ 1
8D-13516-108 13.50~13.99 16 20 108 48 173 TPD1350C֎-1399C֎ 1
8D-14016-112 14.00~14.49 16 20 112 48 176 TPD1400C֎-1449C֎ 1
8D-14516-116 14.50~14.99 16 20 116 48 180 TPD1450C֎-1499C֎ 1
8D-15020-120 15.00~15.99 20 25 120 50 188 TPD1500C֎-1599C֎ 2
8D-16020-128 16.00~16.99 20 25 128 50 197 TPD1600C֎-1699C֎ 2
8D-17020-136 17.00~17.99 20 25 136 50 205 TPD1700C֎-1799C֎ 2
8D-18025-144 18.00~18.99 25 33 144 56 222 TPD1800C֎-1899C֎ 2
8D-19025-152 19.00~19.99 25 33 152 56 230 TPD1900C֎-1999C֎ 2
8D-20025-160 20.00~20.99 25 33 160 56 238 TPD2000C֎-2099C֎ 2
8D-21025-168 21.00~21.99 25 33 168 56 246 TPD2100C֎-2199C֎ 2
8D-22025-176 22.00~22.99 25 33 176 56 255 TPD2200C֎-2299C֎ 2
8D-23025-184 23.00~23.99 25 33 184 56 264 TPD2300C֎-2399C֎ 2
8D-24032-192 24.00~24.99 32 43 192 60 279 TPD2400C֎-2499C֎ 2
8D-25032-200 25.00~25.99 32 43 200 60 287 TPD2500C֎-2599C֎ 2
TPDC3D / 5D / 8D
(mm)
※ The shank is based on DIN6535 and ISO9677
(인장길이)